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Sr.No Application ID

1 124856435312120
2 124845143812138
3 124686501712148
4 124594487012160
S 124325234312173
6 124851060512113
7 124309038012164
8 124697726012168
9 124397078012148
10 124625860812199
11 124845007512198
12 124316271012170
13 124417278112176
14 124525301012119
15 124960540112185
16 124899223612133
17 124220638612143
18 124515715512164
19 124710715312136
20 124961730412148
21 124877350112190
22 124619631912175
23 124734611212153
24 124950444112187
25 124412975612160
26 124416071512148
27 124518678912122
28 124615365712140
29 124233429912126
30 124377866312174
31 124874237612154
32 124631257312193
33 124891053412141
34 124962033712161
35 124592888912166
36 124795307812125

Name of Applicant
CHETNA MENARIYA
MANISHA SHARMA
KASHISH SHARMA
Poonam Sharma
TAMANNA KUMARI JAT
Parvati Meena

NEHA DAVE

TULSI KUMARI MEENA
SAVITA KUMARI MEENA
ANURADHA MEENA
KAMLA KUMARI MEENA
ASHA TELI

KESHAV BILWAL

ROHIT ROY

Arun

DUSHYANT KUMAR GARG
NAGESHWAR

DEEPAK PRAJAPAT
ARYAN BHATT
MADAN DAS VAISHNAV
GOPAL CHANDRA MEENA
VIKAS JAT

MUKESH KUMAR MEENA
ANKIT PURI GOSWAMI
KAMLESH

SURAJ SINGH
YASHWANT SEN

NILESH KUMAR MEENA
JHONSON MEENA
SUMEET GAHLOT
LOKESH KUMAR MEENA
KESHRI MAL MEENA

OM PRAKASH MALI
POOJA KUMARI MENARIYA
SUNIL NINAMA
GANGA MEENA

Father's Name

PRABHU LAL MENARIYA
DINESH CHANDRA SHARMA
ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA
Lehru Lal

MANGI LAL

PAWAN LAL MEENA
PRAVEEN DAVE
SHANKAR LAL MEENA
MANA RAM MEENA
MANGI LAL MEENA
LALU RAM MEENA
BALCHAND TELI

RAJU BILWAL

SUSANTA ROY
PRAHALAD SHARMA
SHYAMSUNDAR GARG
RAMESHWAR LAL KUMHAR
RADHESHYAM PRAJAPAT
LOKESH BHATT

JAGDISH DAS

SHANKAR LAL MEENA
SURESH JAT

KESHULAL MEENA
SAMPAT PURI GOSWAMI
RUPLAL

HOKAM SINGH

SHYAM LAL SEN

NANU RAM MEENA
RAJESH MEENA

GOPAL GAHLOT

BHERU LAL MEENA
KHANU RAM MEENA
PRABHU LAL MALI

NAND KISHOR MENARIYA
RAJMAL

PADIYA MEENA

Mobile
8890790225
9829926166
8290958480
8619714622
8949401783
7073833430
9653914265
9166834491
7728906734
8003514634
7297854228
9928801950
8989103809
9024071752
9828617488
6375315719
9887412440
9950558492
8619947642
9694324870
9509375839
9929006532
9610661135
7976455584
7357104470
8000508285
8890910027
7073243195
9057773155
9460287909
7568186813
9829914917
8504014108
9928521350
9828585913
9216158568

General
General
General
General
0BC

ST
General

0BC
General
General
General
General
0OBC
OBC
General
0BC

OBC

0oBC
General
ST

ST

71.6
69.2
66.2
62.4
65.2
d 63.8
W3lng-Girls 63
61.8
61.4
60.6
d 60.2
WdRng-Girls 60
80.2
79.8
76.8
75.4
71.4
69.4
69

68.6
67.6
67

66.2
66.2
65.8
65.6
65.4
65.2
64.4
63.8
63.8
63.6
63.6
59.6
62.4
59.2

21

Percentage.(%)

746
722
69.2
68.4
68.2
66.8
66
64.8
64.4
63.6
63.2
63
80.2
79.8
76.8
75.4
714
69.4
69
68.6
67.6
67
66.2
66.2
65.8
65.6
65.4
65.2
64.4
63.8
63.8
63.6
63.6
62.6
62.4
62.2
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124426710112118 SRAVAN KUMAR MEENA KHATIYA MEENA 7300368584 ST Waiting 62

0 62
124751522912124 ARJUN SINGH BHIM SINGH 8890567957 General ~ Waiting 62 0 62
124316419412100 PRAVEEN MENARIYA UNKAR LAL MENARIYA 7240355301 General ~ Waiting 62 0 62
124639483112180 ARJUN LAL MEENA NARU LAL MEENA 7073922801 ST Waiting 61.8 0 61.8
124873571012131 PAYAL MALI KALU LAL MALI 9636950979 OBC Waiting 58.8 3 618
124545013712198 REENA MEENA PRATAP SINGH MEENA 9928300582 ST Waiting 58.8 3 61.8
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Sr.No Application ID

Name of Applicant
1 124716909512122 DIGVUAY SINGH CHUNDAWAT
2 124175140512187 ABHAY SHARMA
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Father'sh ne

Mobile Category Admission Cdtegory ~Percentage.(%) Bonus(%) Tot. Perc.(%)
BALUSINC CHUNDAWAT 9509540960 General Waiting 59.6 0 ';'57‘-6
OMPRAK/ | SHARMA 9024037433 General ~ Waiting 57 0
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Sr.No Application ID
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124255832512168

124837002712162
124641624812177
124185863712195
124169376412123

e RAS i LY A |

124502490112144

AL T T L ]

124998031912150

=770 V27210V

124879715112172

===l JfJ 1el/s

124664927912122

== delolells

124170753212132
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Name of Applicant
ETU KUMARI

RATNI KUMARI MEENA

VIKRAM MEENA
DEEPAK MEENA
DEVI LAL MEENA
LOKESH NINAMA
SHYAM LAL MEENA
RAJESH BARGOT
HEERA LAL MEENA
KISHAN LAL MEENA

Father's Name
DEVCHAND

BHERU LAL

SHIV l::AL MEENA
HARISH MEENA

NATH}J LAL MEENA
SAMA|RATHLAL NINAMA
SHAN1|'I LAL MEENA
MANQHAR LAL BARGOT
RAM LAL MEENA

RUPA MEENA

Mobile

9024308385
8302532717
8890653973
8000152354
9588919485
9828566400
9024673860
9660990631
8769328903
7737762165

Category Admission Category
Waiting-{

ST
ST
Sl
ST
ST

Waiting-
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting

57.6
56.6
61.4
61.2
61
60.2
60
59.4
59.2
59.2

Girls
Girls
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Percentage.(%)
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60.6
59.6
61.4
61.2
61
60.2
60
59.4
59.2
59.2
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124379128912126
124643633512115
124315225212122

B SE IS SIS Y YA

124471819112117

=<enn/lelolllll/

124744469312199
124983395512139

=£27939792221359

124783747512167

124510602212140
124741225312119
124585610112140
124313458812194
124638462112122

124948575012180

124303636312150

124338395112134

124851502012100

Name of Applicant
BHAVISHYA JAIN
BHARAT SHARMA
Kuldeep Tank
DEEPAK BAIRAGI
BHERULAL MEENA
JAYANTI LAL MEENA
DIVYANSH SONI
YUVRAJ SINGH
LOKESH GURJAR
SIPTEN HYDER ALI
Neeraj Sharma
BANTI LAL MEENA
NIKHIL GARG
KANHAIYA LAL MALI

" KAPIL MEENA

LAXIYA MEENA

Father's Name
MHAVEER JAIN
MANGI LAL SHARMA
Gopal Tank

LALARAM BAIRAGI
KESHULAL MEENA
DHANNA MEENA
SURESH KUMAR SONI
NARAYAN SINGH
JAGANNATH GURJAR
MOHD RAFIQ
Bhagwan Lal Sharma
ROOPA JI

RAJESH KUMAR
RAMESHWAR LAL MALI
ANADA LAL MEENA
NANJI MEENA

Mobile

8824433664
8764925163
9636730482
9799102203
8824841540
8824254490
9828877692
6378952482
8769542291
8302942486
7690093562
6376417885
6367253580
8107813613
8529886700
9216751568

Category
General
General
0oBC
0OBC

ST

ST

0BC
General
0OBC
General
General
ST
General
0BC

ST

ST

Admission Category

Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
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67
66.6
63.6
63.4
62
62
61.8
60.8
60
59.2
588
55.4
55
54.6
52.6
52.4

Percentage.(%)

5(%)

Tot. Perc.(%)
67
66.6
63.6
63.4
62
62
61.8
60.8
60
59.2
58.8
55.4
55
546
526
524
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